Copyright Dutile, Glines and Higgins Corporation, 2017. All Rights Reserved.                                                                                      www.dghcorp.com
                                                                                      Version 1.  10/17
  D7000 SERIES MODBUS TCP/IP ETHERNET INTERFACE MODULES
D7000 FEATURES
• Complete data acquisition systems.
• Analog and Digital I/O models available.
• RJ45 Ethernet 10/100MB interface.
• Modbus TCP/IP Protocol.

 Eml: information@dghcorp.com
 Web: http://www.dghcorp.com/
ORDERING GUIDE
             Voltage Inputs
D7100   7Ch Voltage, Thermocouple/Ethernet Interface
             Current Inputs
D7200   7Ch +/-20mA Input/ Ethernet Interface
             Thermocouple Inputs
D7300   7Ch Thermocouple/ Ethernet Interface
             Voltage, Thermocouple, Current Inputs
D7400   7Ch Voltage, Thermocouple, Current/Ethernet
Interface
             Voltage and Current Analog Outputs
D7500   2Ch Voltage, Current Analog Output/Ethernet
Interface
             Digital Inputs/Outputs
D7710   15-Bit Digital Input/Ethernet Interface
D7720   15-Bit Digital Output/Ethernet Interface
D7730   7-Digital Inputs, 8-Digital Outputs/Ethernet
              Interface
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS